AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Handdrawnimagery . . . . . . . . . . . o i e e e e e e e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Hand drawn imagery

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

akira.lha
AMIcueRachel.lha
beast.lha
corinne.lha
dragon.lha
fem. lha
FishRachel.lha
flower.lha
freewheels.lha
KarateRachel. lha
Ladyslayer. jpg
mystik.lha
MySTiK_II.lha
ozyguy.lha
prehistoire.lha
WStar.lha

and Tr
XMasRachel92.1lha

pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art

pix/art

Size Age Description

Picture made with Real3D 3.3

21K
116K
33K
425K
425K
57K
53K
187K
98K
39K
296K
76K
175K
23K
29K
76K

50K
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Rachel changing
Picture made by
Picture made by
Picture made by
Picture made by
Rachel catching
Picture made by
2D Picture

Rachel learning

a lightbulb in AmiCUE

FLYx
FLYx
FLYx
FLYx
Fred Fish disks
FLYx

Karate

Ladyslayer Fantasy art picture

Picture made by
2D Picture
Picture made by
2D Picture
Picture made by

FLYx

FLYx

Helen, using Amiga,

Rachel waiting for Santa

a mouse <
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