

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS						
	TITLE : AminetPart					
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE			
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022				

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

AminetPart

Contents

1	AminetPart				
	1.1	Hand drawn imagery			

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Hand drawn imagery

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
	pix/art	21K	3 Picture made with Real3D 3.3
AMIcueRachel.lha	pix/art	116K	5 Rachel changing a lightbulb in AmiCUE
beast.lha	pix/art	33K	3 Picture made by FLYx
corinne.lha	pix/art	425K	3 Picture made by FLYx
dragon.lha	pix/art	425K	3 Picture made by FLYx
fem.lha	pix/art	57K	3 Picture made by FLYx
FishRachel.lha	pix/art	53K	5 Rachel catching Fred Fish disks
flower.lha	pix/art	187K	3 Picture made by FLYx
freewheels.lha	pix/art	98K	2 2D Picture
KarateRachel.lha	pix/art	39K	5 Rachel learning Karate
Ladyslayer.jpg	pix/art	296K	5 Ladyslayer Fantasy art picture
mystik.lha	pix/art	76K	2 Picture made by FLYx
MySTiK_II.lha	pix/art	175K	2 2D Picture
ozyguy.lha	pix/art	23K	3 Picture made by FLYx
prehistoire.lha	pix/art	29K	2 2D Picture
WStar.lha	pix/art	76K	3 Picture made by Helen, using Amiga, a mouse \leftarrow
and Tr			
XMasRachel92.lha	pix/art	50K	5 Rachel waiting for Santa